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opracowanie - ZGiKM GEOPOZ, GKR/186/2021

Załącznik nr 2 do uchwały  Nr ...........................
RADY MIASTA POZNANIA 
z dnia ..................... r.

1: 2 000
Mapa informacyjna

Miasto Poznań, obręb Naramowice, arkusz 27

obr. Naramowice
ark. 27

obr. Winiary
ark. 08

7/30 cz.
7/29 cz.

7/35 cz.

8/20 cz.

8/8 cz.

7/33 cz.
rondo

Alicji Karłowskiej-
Kamzowej

7 lipca 2021

L/920/VIII/2021


